
2023-2024 Texas Tech University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 21, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 23-11   Conf: 11-7   Home: 15-2   Away: 4-6   Neutral: 4-3
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
02 Isaacs, Pop 34-34 1116 32.8 168-481 .349 73-249 .293 127-152 .836 9 101 110 3.2 58 0 118 86 3 35 536 15.8
06 Toussaint, Joe 34-34 1136 33.4 128-320 .400 34-115 .296 126-146 .863 17 73 90 2.6 77 2 146 76 1 47 416 12.2
05 Williams, Darrion 33-33 1077 32.6 131-265 .494 44-96 .458 70-80 .875 63 185 248 7.5 77 2 82 54 11 38 376 11.4
00 McMillian, Chance 33-1 920 27.9 126-265 .475 65-168 .387 40-44 .909 32 99 131 4.0 48 0 41 23 5 24 357 10.8
35 Cambridge, Devan 8-8 208 26.0 29-55 .527 1-11 .091 25-36 .694 13 23 36 4.5 19 1 9 9 7 5 84 10.5
22 Washington, Warren 25-24 672 26.9 104-167 .623 0-0 .000 35-63 .556 59 127 186 7.4 58 0 43 38 38 19 243 9.7
24 Walton, Kerwin 33-26 808 24.5 95-191 .497 65-136 .478 24-33 .727 24 55 79 2.4 47 1 17 13 7 15 279 8.5
25 Jennings, Robert 31-10 380 12.3 48-91 .527 0-0 .000 41-55 .745 51 52 103 3.3 61 2 15 27 6 7 137 4.4
21 Lindsay, KyeRon 9-0 57 6.3 10-16 .625 0-0 .000 4-8 .500 1 11 12 1.3 9 0 1 4 6 2 24 2.7
23 Yalaho, Eemeli 17-0 157 9.2 16-33 .485 3-11 .273 7-20 .350 7 19 26 1.5 15 0 4 11 1 2 42 2.5
01 Washington, Lamar 30-0 268 8.9 21-55 .382 4-17 .235 17-25 .680 14 32 46 1.5 35 0 23 18 1 9 63 2.1
10 Francis, Jack 5-0 7 1.4 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 2 3 5 1.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0.4
03 Williams, D'Maurian 7-0 19 2.7 1-3 .333 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 3 3 0.4 4 0 1 1 0 1 2 0.3
Total 34 6825 200.7 877-1943 .451 289-804 .359 518-664 .780 338 850 1188 34.9 508 8 501 378 86 204 2561 75.32
Opponents 34 6825 200.7 864-2009 .430 250-776 .322 390-546 .714 369 779 1148 33.8 581 8 407 389 117 202 2368 69.65

Team Statistics TTU OPP
SCORING 2561 2368
    Points Per Game 75.3 69.6
    Scoring Margin 5.7 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 877-1943 864-2009
    Field Goal Pct .451 .430
3 POINT FG-ATT 289-804 250-776
    3PT FG Pct .359 .322
    3PT Made Per Game 8.5 7.4
FREE THROWS-ATT 518-664 390-546
    FT Pct .780 .714
    FT Made Per Game 15.2 11.5
REBOUNDS 1188 1148
    Rebounds Per Game 34.9 33.8
    Rebounds Margin 1.2 –
ASSISTS 501 407
    Assists Per Game 14.7 12.0
TURNOVERS 378 389
    Turnovers Per Game 11.1 11.4
    Turnovers Margin 0.3 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.3 1.0
STEALS 204 202
    Steals Per Game 6.0 5.9
BLOCKS 86 117
    Blocks Per Game 2.5 3.4
ATTENDANCE 219,743 91,727
    Dates/Avg Per Date 17-12,926 10-9,173
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 7-3,946

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Texas Tech 1192 1357 12 2561
Opponents 1100 1248 20 2368

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/08/23 TEX. A&M-COMMERCE W 73-46 12,930
11/12/23 SAN JOSE ST. W 56-42 10,443
11/16/23 A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI W 73-64 11,336
11/22/23 vs Villanova L 69-85 612
11/23/23 vs UNI W 72-70 400
11/24/23 vs Michigan W 73-57 802
11/30/23 at Butler L (OT) 95-103 7,893
12/06/23 OMAHA W 87-58 10,640
12/12/23 ORAL ROBERTS W 82-76 10,280
12/16/23 vs Vanderbilt W 76-54 7,219
12/21/23 UT ARLINGTON W 77-66 8,940
12/28/23 SAM HOUSTON W 96-60 12,271
01/01/24 NORTH ALA. W 85-57 10,048

* 01/06/24 at Texas W 78-67 10,641
* 01/09/24 OKLAHOMA ST. W 90-73 14,362
* 01/13/24 KANSAS ST. W 60-59 14,856
* 01/17/24 at Houston L 54-77 7,586
* 01/20/24 BYU W 85-78 15,098
* 01/27/24 at Oklahoma W 85-84 10,890
* 01/30/24 at TCU L 78-85 6,903
* 02/03/24 CINCINNATI L 72-75 15,098
* 02/06/24 at Baylor L 73-79 7,500
* 02/10/24 UCF W 66-59 13,715
* 02/12/24 KANSAS W 79-50 15,098
* 02/17/24 at Iowa St. L 74-82 14,267
* 02/20/24 TCU W 82-81 15,098
* 02/24/24 at UCF L 61-75 8,711
* 02/27/24 TEXAS L 69-81 15,098
* 03/02/24 at West Virginia W 81-70 11,313
* 03/05/24 at Oklahoma St. W 75-58 6,023
* 03/09/24 BAYLOR W 78-68 14,432

03/14/24 vs BYU W 81-67 0
03/15/24 vs Houston L 59-82 0
03/21/24 vs NC State L 67-80 18,586

* = Conference game



2023-2024 Texas Tech University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 21, 2024)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 11-7   Home: 7-2   Away: 4-5   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
02 Isaacs, Pop 18-18 607 33.7 88-248 .355 40-129 .310 74-84 .881 4 58 62 3.4 35 0 68 47 1 18 290 16.1
05 Williams, Darrion 18-18 618 34.3 84-160 .525 23-44 .523 44-50 .880 36 110 146 8.1 45 0 44 27 5 23 235 13.1
00 McMillian, Chance 17-0 488 28.7 69-144 .479 32-89 .360 26-28 .929 19 52 71 4.2 32 0 21 12 2 12 196 11.5
06 Toussaint, Joe 18-18 600 33.3 62-168 .369 14-50 .280 56-67 .836 8 31 39 2.2 43 2 83 43 1 30 194 10.8
22 Washington, Warren 11-11 321 29.2 50-78 .641 0-0 .000 19-34 .559 20 49 69 6.3 27 0 19 16 15 9 119 10.8
24 Walton, Kerwin 18-18 509 28.3 56-119 .471 38-87 .437 11-16 .688 9 35 44 2.4 27 1 5 11 3 10 161 8.9
25 Jennings, Robert 18-7 242 13.4 31-57 .544 0-0 .000 26-40 .650 35 26 61 3.4 41 2 11 15 2 4 88 4.9
23 Yalaho, Eemeli 8-0 86 10.8 12-19 .632 2-6 .333 3-11 .273 4 12 16 2.0 11 0 3 4 1 2 29 3.6
21 Lindsay, KyeRon 6-0 50 8.3 8-14 .571 0-0 .000 2-6 .333 1 11 12 2.0 9 0 1 4 5 2 18 3.0
01 Washington, Lamar 15-0 72 4.8 4-13 .308 1-2 .500 1-4 .250 4 5 9 0.6 12 0 3 2 1 3 10 0.7
10 Francis, Jack 2-0 3 1.5 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 2 2 4 2.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
03 Williams, D'Maurian 2-0 4 2.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 18 3600 200.0 464-1021 .454 150-407 .369 262-340 .771 163 429 592 32.9 283 5 259 189 36 113 1340 74.44
Opponents 18 3600 200.0 473-1068 .443 130-389 .334 225-312 .721 207 428 635 35.3 313 3 222 198 54 104 1301 72.28

Team Statistics TTU OPP
SCORING 1340 1301
    Points Per Game 74.4 72.3
    Scoring Margin 2.2 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 464-1021 473-1068
    Field Goal Pct .454 .443
3 POINT FG-ATT 150-407 130-389
    3PT FG Pct .369 .334
    3PT Made Per Game 8.3 7.2
FREE THROWS-ATT 262-340 225-312
    FT Pct .771 .721
    FT Made Per Game 14.6 12.5
REBOUNDS 592 635
    Rebounds Per Game 32.9 35.3
    Rebounds Margin -2.4 –
ASSISTS 259 222
    Assists Per Game 14.4 12.3
TURNOVERS 189 198
    Turnovers Per Game 10.5 11.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.5 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.4 1.1
STEALS 113 104
    Steals Per Game 6.3 5.8
BLOCKS 36 54
    Blocks Per Game 2.0 3.0
ATTENDANCE 132,855 83,834
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9-14,762 9-9,315
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
Texas Tech 603 737 1340
Opponents 630 671 1301

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
01/06/24 at  Texas W 78-67 10641
01/09/24 OKLAHOMA ST. W 90-73 14362
01/13/24 KANSAS ST. W 60-59 14856
01/17/24 at  Houston L 54-77 7586
01/20/24 BYU W 85-78 15098
01/27/24 at  Oklahoma W 85-84 10890
01/30/24 at  TCU L 78-85 6903
02/03/24 CINCINNATI L 72-75 15098
02/06/24 at  Baylor L 73-79 7500
02/10/24 UCF W 66-59 13715
02/12/24 KANSAS W 79-50 15098
02/17/24 at  Iowa St. L 74-82 14267
02/20/24 TCU W 82-81 15098
02/24/24 at  UCF L 61-75 8711
02/27/24 TEXAS L 69-81 15098
03/02/24 at  West Virginia W 81-70 11313
03/05/24 at  Oklahoma St. W 75-58 6023
03/09/24 BAYLOR W 78-68 14432


